

1st on APC Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -			TOC	To Dadpur	
			Bridge.		
Agency -			Dream BATHALON		PNT Ltd.
Agreement No -			34/HBD/MIR/2020-21		
Date of commencement -			22/08/2020		
Date of completion -			21/08/2021		
Rate quoted -			0.587 below		
			Record Entry		

① Prov. & fixing MR for road - 4 Nos.

② clearing and grubbing

$$14 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 700.00$$

$$10 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 500.00$$

$$12 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 600.00$$

$$\Sigma = 1800.00$$

$$= 0.18 \text{ per m}^2$$

③ Const. of subgrade & shall

$$CH-0-100 - 2 \times 100 \times 0.5 \times 0.50 = 50.00$$

$$CH-100-400 - 2 \times 300 \times 1.1 \times 0.35 = 269.40$$

$$CH-450-800 - 2 \times 350 \times 0.80 \times 0.35 = 196.00$$

$$CH-800-900 - 2 \times 100 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 45.00$$

$$\Sigma = 560.40$$

64

18

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing of land					
Qty vide p-① 1 TMB					
0.18 Ha @ ₹ 51133.26/ha = ₹					9204.20
② Prov. for MR Logo Bd-					
Qty vide p-① 8 TMB					
4 No @ ₹ 8975.79/mb = ₹					35903.2
③ Cost of Supp of black					
Qty vide p-① 1 TMB					
540.54 m ³ @ ₹ 176.58/m ³ = ₹					95441.2
④ Prov. for Supp Mat					
Qty vide p-① 1 TMB					
30.41 m ³ @ ₹ 1821.55/m ³ = ₹					55395.2

⑤ Prov. WRM for all					
Qty vide p-② 8 TMB					
253.13 m ³ @ ₹ 2983.74/m ³ = ₹					755284.2

⑥ Prov. Prime wall					
Qty vide p-② 1 TMB					
3375.07 m ² @ ₹ 4412/m ² = ₹					150953.2

⑦ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide p-③ 1 TMB					
3375.07 m ² @ 15.21/m ² = ₹					51335.2

⑧ Prov. Patcher by M.S. side					
Qty vide p-③ 1 TMB					
3375.07 m ² @ ₹ 208.25/m ² = ₹					702858.2

⑨ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide p-③ 1 TMB					
3375.07 m ² @ ₹ 15.21/m ² = ₹					51334.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ Prov. S.D.B.C. ~ do ~ Qty wide p-③ 1 mm 84.384 ² @ ₹ 10443.14/m ² ₹ 881189 ⁰⁰					
⑪ Prov. Road, masonry work not applied elsewhere Qty wide p-③ 1 mm 180.004 ² @ ₹ 732.44/m ² ₹ 132379 ⁰⁰					
⑫ Prov. and fly masonry rubble work Qty wide p-④ 1 mm 1.924 ² @ ₹ 12217.26/m ² ₹ 23458 ⁰⁰					
⑬ Prov. and fly masonry rubble work Qty wide p-④ 1 mm ① 600mm regulated brick 6 Nos @ ₹ 3554.16/m ² ₹ 21325 ⁰⁰					
⑭ 600mm bricks 8 Nos @ ₹ 3650.21/m ² ₹ 29206 ⁰⁰					
⑮ 600x450 mm work 6 Nos @ ₹ 3521.59/m ² ₹ 2130 ⁰⁰					
⑯ Prov. & fly 1cm port. Qty wide p-④ 1 mm ① ordinary 1cm port. 2 Nos @ ₹ 7058.53/m ² ₹ 4117 ⁰⁰					
⑰ 200M port 4 Nos @ ₹ 528.83/m ² ₹ 2315 ⁰⁰					
⑱ Prov. & fly boundary Qty wide p-④ 1 mm 24 Nos @ ₹ 481.54/m ² ₹ 11557 ⁰⁰					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill value —				3441	454
Payment limited —				3421	000
Memo of Payment.					
Security Deposit @ 5% —				171	050
Income tax @ 2% —					68420
lab. cess @ 1% —					34210
C.G.S.T. @ 1% —					34210
S.G.S.T. @ 1% —					34210
Royalty —					19005
S. Fee —					28716
By Cheque —				30	31179
Total —				3421	600

Passed for Rs. 3421000 = 00

Rupees Thirty Four lac Twenty one thousand of.

[Signature]
16/12/21
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Teghra (Begusarai)

[Signature]
16/12/21

Continuation

[illegible]